Please direct all emails regarding the learning agreements to Dr. Nicole Meier
(kustodin.anglistik@uni-bonn.de)!

Aberdeen

Receiving Institution Responsible Person:
Name of your Go Abroad Tutor (= Responsible Person for signing your OLA) can be found in your
offer letter from the University of Aberdeen.

Receiving Institution Administrative Contact person:
Melanie Viney, m.viney@abdn.ac.uk

Aix-Marseille

Receiving Institution Responsible Person:
Ciara CHAILLOUYX, ciara.chailloux@univ-amu.fr

Receiving Institution Administrative Contact person:
Virginie NOVARO, erasmus-in-humanities2 @univ-amu.fr

Belfast

Receiving Institution Responsible Person:
Global Opportunities team: incoming-exchange@gub.ac.uk

Cadi

N

Receiving Institution Responsible person:
Dr. Rafael Vélez Nufiez, internacionales.filosofia@gm.uca.es

Receiving Institution Administrative Contact person:
David Sanchez, erasmus.incoming@uca.es

Caen

Receiving Institution Responsible Person:
Rebecca Black, Erasmus Coordinator for the English department, rebecca.black@unicaen.fr

Receiving Institution Administrative Contact person:
Bénédicte Bréard, Erasmus Office, intl.erasmus.entrants@unicaen.fr

Cork

Receiving Institution Responsible Person / Administrative Contact person:
Jim McEvoy, Incoming Erasmus Coordinator, jim.mcevoy@ucc.ie

Galwa

Receiving Institution Responsible Person:
Tadhg O hifearndin, tadhg.ohifearnain@oegaillimh.ie

Receiving Institution Administrative Contact person:
Leona Connolly, leona.connolly@universityofgalway.ie




KoSice

Administration of the Learning Agreements is centralized and the contact person is:
Mr. Filip Sera, filip.sera@upis.sk

If you need to consult your LA directly with the department coordinator, here is a link with contacts

to the faculties and departments: https://www.upijs.sk/en/information/international-
relations/erasmus/coordinators/

Receiving Institution Administrative Contact person:
Ing. Daniela Filipova, International Relations Office, daniela.filipova@upjs.sk

La Réunion

For OLA Learning Agreements:
Mariano Asensio-Cermeno, mariano.asensio-cermeno@univ-reunion.fr

Receiving Institution Responsible Person:
Vpri Boite, vpri@univ-reunion.fr

Receiving Institution Administrative Contact person:
Sophie Varatchia, sophie.varatchia@univ-reunion.fr

Leuven

Receiving Institution Responsible Person / Administrative Contact person:
Nadine Kerstens, nadine.kerstens@kuleuven.be

Limerick

Receiving Institution Responsible Person:
Carrie Griffin, Erasmus Academic Coordinator for Incoming Students English Studies,
carrie.griffin@ul.ie

Liverpool

Receiving Institution Responsible Person:
Rachel Finney, gouol@liverpool.ac.uk

Maynooth

Receiving Institution Responsible Person:
Dr Gianna Hegarty, Executive Assistant Incoming Erasmus
erasmus.incoming@mu.ie

Oviedo

Paris

Receiving Institution Responsible Person:
Marie-Laure Mallet
marie-laure.mallet@sorbonne-nouvelle.fr

Receiving Institution Administrative Contact person:
Laure Abramovici
erasmus-incoming@sorbonne-nouvelle.fr




Perugia

Receiving Institution Responsible Person:
Sonia Trinari, sonia.trinari@unipg.it

Receiving Institution Administrative Contact person:
Teodora Mocan, servizio.incoming@unipg.it

Poznan

Receiving Institution Responsible Person:
Jagoda Jaskula, erasmus@amu.edu.pl

Prag

Please note: They are not yet ready to use OLA and will use the old learning agreements that have to

be printed out, signed and scanned.

1. Receiving Institution Responsible Person:
Mgr. Jana Peclova, jana.peclova@pedf.cuni.cz

Stavanger

Receiving Institution Responsible Person / Receiving Institution Administrative Contact person:

Until 31.07.2024. - Julie Hgivik Aase, inboundexchange@uis.no

Until 31.08.2024. - Maija Skadmane, inboundexchange@uis.no

From June, 2024. - Solvor Sleveland, inboundexchange@uis.no

Swansea

Turku

Receiving Institution Responsible Person:
Anna Ryzhova or Kaija Kangasjarvi, incoming@utu.fi

Receiving Institution Administrative Contact person:
Kaija Kangasjarvi, International Officer, incoming@utu.fi




